28/07/2023, 10:58 JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-'Counwlling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[seome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(O

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

162669

43257

150495

22674

6401

71941

14668

28456

235751

53558

171046

32038

6401

87928

14682

29966

2/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13023

6061

96056

25720

39974

15357

7113

37108

13229

6765

122648

32627

63036

16727

8237

49628

3/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(O

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

8330

14558

8617

4851

165899

39427

85518

17381

8218

8644

18153

10743

4851

238322

40966

152053

21431

8737

4/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

(0N

(O

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

60970

13473

24668

13635

5751

256561

54409

159812

79007

13473

26806

14300

5751

350750

54409

172465

5/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

34416

9812

83535

16734

31508

14855

7615

160383

54525

36554

9812

100891

16766

32787

15301

7615

304255

55280

6/8



28/07/2023, 10:58

Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

114862

22331

8283

71051

14675

27602

11915

7264

160615

31876

8283

88331

14675

30506

14712

7264

7/8



28/07/2023, 10:58 JoSAA

E Digital India

Poweer To Emponwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8



