

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical	Institutions
Institute Name	
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute	e of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal
Academic Program	
ALL	
ALL Seat Type / Category ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparator	•				
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	162669	235751
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	43257	53558
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	150495	171046
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	22674	32038
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6401	6401
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71941	87928
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14668	14682
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28456	29966

2023, 10.36		ŭ	USAA			
Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	13023	13229
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6061	6765
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	96056	122648
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	25720	32627
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	39974	63036
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15357	16727
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7113	8237
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37108	49628

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8330	8644
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14558	18153
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	8617	10743
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4851	4851
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	165899	238322
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	39427	40966
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	85518	152053
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17381	21431
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8218	8737

,						
Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	60970	79007
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13473	13473
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24668	26806
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	13635	14300
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5751	5751
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	256561	350750
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	54409	54409
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	159812	172465

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	34416	36554
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	9812	9812
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	83535	100891
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16734	16766
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31508	32787
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	14855	15301
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7615	7615
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	160383	304255
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	54525	55280

,		_				
Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	114862	160615
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	22331	31876
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8283	8283
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71051	88331
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14675	14675
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27602	30506
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11915	14712
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7264	7264

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





